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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 Yann BOES

Pass 19 1:40.788 1 1:40.788 *

Pass 28 3:14.299 2 1:33.511 *

Pass 38 4:48.203 3 1:33.904

Pass 48 6:23.317 4 1:35.114

Pass 58 7:56.060 5 1:32.743 *

Pass 68 9:29.514 6 1:33.454

Pass 78 11:02.108 7 1:32.594 *

Pass 87 12:39.153 8 1:37.045

Pass 97 14:12.431 9 1:33.278

Pass 108 15:46.106 10 1:33.675

Pass 117 17:19.048 11 1:32.942

No 10 Cédric BAGARRE

Pass 12 1:28.243 1 1:28.243 **

Pass 22 2:51.759 2 1:23.516 **

Pass 32 4:15.773 3 1:24.014

Pass 42 5:39.909 4 1:24.136

Pass 51 7:06.604 5 1:26.695

Pass 61 8:30.278 6 1:23.674

Pass 70 9:53.721 7 1:23.443 **

Pass 86 12:25.748 8 2:32.027

Pass 96 13:52.898 9 1:27.150

Pass 106 15:18.176 10 1:25.278

No 11 Christophe BERNARD

Pass 13 1:29.537 1 1:29.537 *

Pass 23 2:55.126 2 1:25.589 *

Pass 33 4:20.981 3 1:25.855

Pass 43 5:46.330 4 1:25.349 *

Pass 52 7:10.935 5 1:24.605 *

Pass 62 8:35.179 6 1:24.244 *

Pass 71 10:00.184 7 1:25.005

Pass 79 11:25.514 8 1:25.330

Pass 88 12:51.540 9 1:26.026

Pass 98 14:16.253 10 1:24.713

Pass 107 15:41.031 11 1:24.778

Pass 116 17:05.862 12 1:24.831

No 21 Renaud PELLISSIER

Pass 18 1:40.102 1 1:40.102 *

Pass 29 3:16.629 2 1:36.527 *

Pass 39 4:53.889 3 1:37.260

Pass 49 6:32.355 4 1:38.466

Pass 59 8:09.770 5 1:37.415

Pass 69 9:47.946 6 1:38.176

Pass 80 11:26.807 7 1:38.861

Pass 90 13:08.531 8 1:41.724

Pass 100 14:49.654 9 1:41.123

Pass 112 16:30.244 10 1:40.590

Pass 121 18:11.416 11 1:41.172

No 34 Eric MONGRENIER

Pass 14 1:33.378 1 1:33.378 *

Pass 24 3:01.127 2 1:27.749 *

Pass 34 4:28.867 3 1:27.740 *

Pass 44 5:56.549 4 1:27.682 *

Pass 54 7:26.872 5 1:30.323

Pass 63 8:55.692 6 1:28.820

Pass 73 10:23.427 7 1:27.735

Pass 82 11:54.005 8 1:30.578

Pass 91 13:23.954 9 1:29.949

Pass 101 14:51.685 10 1:27.731

Pass 109 16:19.199 11 1:27.514 *

Pass 118 17:49.201 12 1:30.002

No 38 Anthony DESLIAS

Pass 15 1:34.881 1 1:34.881 *

Pass 25 3:03.825 2 1:28.944 *

Pass 35 4:32.374 3 1:28.549 *

Pass 45 6:01.082 4 1:28.708

Pass 55 7:30.029 5 1:28.947

Pass 64 8:58.636 6 1:28.607

Pass 74 10:26.239 7 1:27.603 *

Pass 83 11:54.837 8 1:28.598

Pass 92 13:24.224 9 1:29.387

Pass 102 14:52.633 10 1:28.409

Pass 110 16:20.915 11 1:28.282

Pass 120 17:49.830 12 1:28.915

No 41 Emmanuel BERTHEREAU

Pass 20 1:49.199 1 1:49.199 *

Pass 30 3:30.285 2 1:41.086 *

Pass 40 5:10.341 3 1:40.056 *

Pass 50 6:49.744 4 1:39.403 *

Pass 60 8:29.485 5 1:39.741

Pass 72 10:09.622 6 1:40.137

Pass 81 11:51.205 7 1:41.583

Pass 94 13:31.100 8 1:39.895

Pass 105 15:10.609 9 1:39.509

Pass 115 16:50.185 10 1:39.576

Pass 124 18:31.361 11 1:41.176
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No 48 Willy MOURGUES

Pass 16 1:35.408 1 1:35.408 *

Pass 26 3:04.039 2 1:28.631 *

Pass 36 4:32.728 3 1:28.689

Pass 46 6:01.807 4 1:29.079

Pass 56 7:30.551 5 1:28.744

Pass 65 8:59.275 6 1:28.724

Pass 75 10:26.706 7 1:27.431 *

Pass 84 11:55.181 8 1:28.475

Pass 93 13:24.603 9 1:29.422

Pass 103 14:53.005 10 1:28.402

Pass 111 16:21.373 11 1:28.368

Pass 119 17:49.463 12 1:28.090

No 56 Fabien BAYON

Pass 17 1:36.691 1 1:36.691 *

Pass 27 3:06.839 2 1:30.148 *

Pass 37 4:36.830 3 1:29.991 *

Pass 47 6:06.412 4 1:29.582 *

Pass 57 7:35.940 5 1:29.528 *

Pass 66 9:05.843 6 1:29.903

Pass 76 10:35.978 7 1:30.135

Pass 85 12:05.586 8 1:29.608

Pass 95 13:35.502 9 1:29.916

Pass 104 15:06.116 10 1:30.614

Pass 114 16:36.477 11 1:30.361

Pass 122 18:11.600 12 1:35.123

No 62 Emmanuel PATRICK

Pass 21 1:51.973 1 1:51.973 *

Pass 31 3:39.061 2 1:47.088 *

Pass 41 5:26.734 3 1:47.673

Pass 53 7:16.877 4 1:50.143

Pass 67 9:07.013 5 1:50.136

Pass 77 10:57.217 6 1:50.204

Pass 89 12:52.301 7 1:55.084

Pass 99 14:42.686 8 1:50.385

Pass 113 16:34.633 9 1:51.947

Pass 123 18:30.770 10 1:56.137


